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SYNVINKEL

FASAD RITNING FRÅN
NORDOST.
FRÅN VÄNDPLAN OCH
GÅNGSTRÅKET SER MAN
INTE TAKET OCH ALLTSÅ
INTE SOLPANELERNA.

BYGGLOVSHANDLING
I

PASSERANDE GÅNGSTRÅKET
JÄRNRIDÅN 1

fotopunkt
BESTÄLLARE:

VÄNDPLAN
Göran Wigart

Palettgränd 9, 168 50 Bromma

RITAD AV:
Torbjörn Einarsson / J. Montes

2024-06-17

FASAD NORDOST

0 1 5 10m.
I SKALA: 1:100 i Din-A3

In
ko

m
 ti

ll 
S

to
ck

ho
lm

s 
st

ad
sb

yg
gn

ad
sk

on
to

r 
- 

20
24

-0
6-

19
, D

nr
 2

02
4-

09
80

5


